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First Name

409 responses

JoAnn

Sandra Luz

Robert

Nathaniel

Brandon

Sandra

Louis

Mavis

Aaron



Last Name

407 responses

Wilson

Garcia Contreras

Gonzalez

Garcia

Reyes

Long

Martinez

Davis

ibraheem



What course are you enrolled in?

410 responses

@ History of Jazz

@ History of Rock Music
@ Great Music Listening
@ Intro to World Music
@ Choir

@ Concert Band

@ Beginning Piano

@® Advanced Piano
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How long have you been taking classes at Cuyamaca College?

412 responses

26.9%

@ First Course
@ st year
@ 2nd year
@ 3rd year
@ 4+ years



How many units are you taking this semester?

412 responses

@ 3 or fewer units
@ 4-6 units

@ 7-9 units

@ 10-12 units

@ 13 or more units

¢



What is your educational goal at Cuyamaca College?

412 responses

Transfer to Four Year

—319 (77.4%
University ( °)

Associate Degree —131 (31.8%)

Certificate 12 (2.9%)

Just taking classes —26 (6.3%)

Not Sure —17 (4.1%)
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What is your major?

337 responses

Biology

Business

Nursing

Computer Science
Child Development
Paralegal Studies
Nursing

Social Work

Computer Engineering



What is your career goal?

255 responses

Lawyer

Registered Nurse
Teacher

BSN

Medicine
Pediatrician
Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist

Zoologist



Where did you go to high school?

412 responses

Valhalla High School
Steele Canyon High School
El Cajon Valley High
Granite Hills High School
Valhalla

Monte Vista High School

El Cajon Valley High School
Steele Canyon

Julian High School



What part of town do you live in?

412 responses

@ Rancho San Diego
@ El Cajon

@ Spring Valley

@® La Mesa

@ Lemon Grove

@ City of San Diego
@® Santee

@® Lakeside
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Do you work in addition to attending school?

412 responses

® No
@ Yes, Part Time
@ Yes, Full Time




How did you hear about this class?

412 responses

Schedule of Classes 218 (52.9%)

—58 (14.1%)

Cuyamaca College

[o)
Webate 115 (27.9%)

30 (7.3%)

Counselorfi—4 (1%)
My mom (0.7%)
On transfer sheet}—2 (0.5%)
—1(0.2%)
counseling office}—1 (0.2%)
Counselor's office}—1 (0.2%)
Student success day|—1 (0.2%)
Friend in class}—1 (0.2%)
Professor|—1 (0.2%)
. —1(0.2%)

On my own, via

—1(0.2%)

transfer sheet o
) —1(0.2%)

Fulfills a GE

Requi t_1 (0.2%)
equirement| (0.2%)
webadvisor}—1 (0.2%)
Self interest}—1 (0.2%)
Catalog}—1 (0.2%)
Catalog}—1 (0.2%)
Major Requirement}—1 (0.2%)
—1(0.2%)
I thouglght goodllclass to 1 (0.2%)
earn online co...| (0.2%)
assist.orgl—1 (0.2%)
I animnvi nnnAd miicicr and —1 (02%)
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it is a requirem... _1 E
Counselor told me to 1 ’
1(

take the class.|
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How much do the things below influence you when you are choosing
which classes to take?

B 1 Notinfluential_ |l 2 "0 3 4 M 5 Very Influential
200

100

Day and Time Class is Professor Friends or Family Interest in Subje
Offered



Are there any other factors, not listed above which influence your choice of
classes?

219 responses

No

no

No

None
N/A
Nope
tuition fee
Passion

Nope
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